Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

_

Resisténcia Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 20-10-2018 17:27 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
27 49.889 +0.398 18:33:13.312 23 51.284 +1.239 18:29:44.953
(14) Troféu Pedro Chaves 28 50.667 +1.176 18:34:03.979 24 1:33.197 +43.152 18:31:18.150
1 51.759 +2.707 18:09:14.008 29 50.271 +0.780 18:34:54.250 25 1:03.442 +13.397 18:32:21.592
2 50.447 +1.395 18:10:04.455 30 49.630 +0.139 18:35:43.880 26 51.404 +1.359 18:33:12.996
3 1:01.888 +12.836 18:11:06.343 31 49.785 +0.294 18:36:33.665 27 50.752 +0.707 18:34:03.748
4 50.750 +1.698 18:11:57.093 32 49.598 +0.107 18:37:23.263 28 51.714 +1.669 18:34:55.462
5 50.085 +1.033 18:12:47.178 33 49.885 +0.394 18:38:13.148 29 50.943 +0.898 18:35:46.405
6 49.554 +0.502 18:13:36.732 34 51.07 +1.580 18:39:04.219 30 51.154 +1.109 18:36:37.559
7 49.939 +0.887 18:14:26.671 31 50.739 +0.694 18:37:28.298
8 49.830 +0.778 18:15:16.501 (2) Fast Team 32 51.253 +1.208 18:38:19.551
9 51.081 +2.029 18:16:07.582 1 53.507 +3.721 18:09:16.900 33 51.445 +1.400 18:39:10.996
10 50.772 +1.720 18:16:58.354 2 1:44.358 +54.572 18:11:01.258
11 49.778 +0.726 18:17:48.132 3 51.952 +2.166 18:11:53.210 (37) Os Saloios
12 49.924 +0.872 18:18:38.056 4 50.496 +0.710 18:12:43.706 1 53.858 +3.433 18:09:18.808
13 49.855 +0.803 18:19:27.911 5 50.996 +1.210 18:13:34.702 2 52.551 +2.126 18:10:11.359
14 49.864 +0.812 18:20:17.775 6 50.955 +1.169 18:14:25.657 3 52.860 +2.435 18:11:04.219
15 50.056 +1.004 18:21:07.831 7 50.676 +0.890 18:15:16.333 4 52.821 +2.396 18:11:57.040
16 49.653 +0.601 18:21:57.484 8 50.622 +0.836 18:16:06.955 5 52.528 +2.103 18:12:49.568
17 49.563 +0.511 18:22:47.047 9 1:26.672 +36.886 18:17:33.627 6 52.507 +2.082 18:13:42.075
18 49.583 +0.531 18:23:36.630 10 56.024 +6.238 18:18:29.651 7 52.441 +2.016 18:14:34.516
19 1:20.628 +31.576 18:24:57.258 1 50.423 +0.637 18:19:20.074 8 1:44.544 +54.119 18:16:19.060
20 1:00.240 +11.188 18:25:57.498 12 49.786 - 18:20:09.860 9 1:13.328 +22.903 18:17:32.388
21 49.597 +0.545 18:26:47.095 13 50.091 +0.305 18:20:59.951 10 53.796 +3.371 18:18:26.184
22 49.546 +0.494 18:27:36.641 14 50.184 +0.398 18:21:50.135 11 54.975 +4.550 18:19:21.159
23 49.528 +0.476 18:28:26.169 15 1:29.849 +40.063 18:23:19.984 12 53.329 +2.904 18:20:14.488
24 49.246 +0.194 18:29:15.415 16 57.844 +8.058 18:24:17.828 13 53.216 +2.791 18:21:07.704
25 49.257 +0.205 18:30:04.672 17 50.398 +0.612 18:25:08.226 14 52.865 +2.440 18:22:00.569
26 49.513 +0.461 18:30:54.185 18 49.894 +0.108 18:25:58.120 15 53.378 +2.953 18:22:53.947
27 49.602 +0.550 18:31:43.787 19 49.991 +0.205 18:26:48.111 16 1:33.667 +43.242 18:24:27.614
28 49.479 +0.427 18:32:33.266 20 49.905 +0.119 18:27:38.016 17 1:01.246 +10.821 18:25:28.860
29 49.264 +0.212 18:33:22.530 21 50.102 +0.316 18:28:28.118 18 51.254 +0.829 18:26:20.114
30 49.165 +0.113 18:34:11.695 22 49.891 +0.105 18:29:18.009 19 51.034 +0.609 18:27:11.148
31 49.121 +0.069 18:35:00.816 23 49.875 +0.089 18:30:07.884 20 51.275 +0.850 18:28:02.423
32 49.695 +0.643 18:35:50.511 24 1:23.172 +33.386 18:31:31.056 21 51.564 +1.139 18:28:53.987
33 49.141 +0.089 18:36:39.652 25 59.982 +10.196 18:32:31.038 22 50.743 +0.318 18:29:44.730
34 49.127 +0.075 18:37:28.779 26 51.359 +1.573 18:33:22.397 23 50.425 - 18:30:35.155
35 49.318 +0.266 18:38:18.097 27 51.081 +1.295 18:34:13.478 24 50.701 +0.276 18:31:25.856
36 49.052 - 18:39:07.149 28 50.962 +1.176 18:35:04.440 25 1:31.915 +41.490 18:32:57.771
29 51.018 +1.232 18:35:55.458 26 1:06.491 +16.066 18:34:04.262
(29) Team Lawrence 30 50.876 +1.090 18:36:46.334 27 53.200 +2.775 18:34:57.462
1 51.782 +2.291 18:10:42.927 31 51.067 +1.281 18:37:37.401 28 53.283 +2.858 18:35:50.745
2 50.982 +1.491 18:11:33.909 32 51.423 +1.637 18:38:28.824 29 51.567 +1.142 18:36:42.312
3 50.861 +1.370 18:12:24.770 30 51.939 +1.514 18:37:34.251
4 50.538 +1.047 18:13:15.308 (35) JCS Olaria 31 51.835 +1.410 18:38:26.086
5 50.364 +0.873 18:14:05.672 1 52.177 +2.132 18:09:13.238
6 50.506 +1.015 18:14:56.178 2 50.928 +0.883 18:10:04.166 (19) Team Lawrence 2
7 50.378 +0.887 18:15:46.556 3 50.327 +0.282 18:10:54.493 1 54.358 +3.686 18:09:27.889
8 50.561 +1.070 18:16:37.117 4 50.561 +0.516 18:11:45.054 2 52.838 +2.166 18:10:20.727
9 51.297 +1.806 18:17:28.414 5 50.466 +0.421 18:12:35.520 3 51.801 +1.129 18:11:12.528
10 50.558 +1.067 18:18:18.972 6 1:37.216 +47.171 18:14:12.736 4 51.684 +1.012 18:12:04.212
11 50.485 +0.994 18:19:09.457 7 1:03.540 +13.495 18:15:16.276 5 51.313 +0.641 18:12:55.525
12 50.460 +0.969 18:19:59.917 8 51.086 +1.041 18:16:07.362 6 52.777 +2.105 18:13:48.302
13 50.314 +0.823 18:20:50.231 9 50.898 +0.853 18:16:58.260 7 51.098 +0.426 18:14:39.400
14 50.328 +0.837 18:21:40.559 10 50.526 +0.481 18:17:48.786 8 51.861 +1.189 18:15:31.261
15 50.508 +1.017 18:22:31.067 1 50.433 +0.388 18:18:39.219 9 51.144 +0.472 18:16:22.405
16 50.622 +1.131 18:23:21.689 12 50.226 +0.181 18:19:29.445 10 51.759 +1.087 18:17:14.164
17 50.575 +1.084 18:24:12.264 13 50.204 +0.159 18:20:19.649 1 51.351 +0.679 18:18:05.515
18 1:25.491 +36.000 18:25:37.755 14 50.156 +0.111 18:21:09.805 12 51.388 +0.716 18:18:56.903
19 57.176 +7.685 18:26:34.931 15 50.994 +0.949 18:22:00.799 13 51.345 +0.673 18:19:48.248
20 50.067 +0.576 18:27:24.998 16 1:35.997 +45.952 18:23:36.796 14 51.853 +1.181 18:20:40.101
21 49.968 +0.477 18:28:14.966 17 1:04.427 +14.382 18:24:41.223 15 51.421 +0.749 18:21:31.522
22 49.491 - 18:29:04.457 18 50.946 +0.901 18:25:32.169 16 51.715 +1.043 18:22:23.237
23 49.848 +0.357 18:29:54.305 19 50.442 +0.397 18:26:22.611 17 51.609 +0.937 18:23:14.846
24 49.780 +0.289 18:30:44.085 20 50.094 +0.049 18:27:12.705 18 51.290 +0.618 18:24:06.136
25 49.823 +0.332 18:31:33.908 21 50.045 - 18:28:02.750 19 1:16.494 +25.822 18:25:22.630
26 49.515 +0.024 18:32:23.423 22 50.919 +0.874 18:28:53.669 20 1:06.381 +15.709 18:26:29.011
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

-
Il
o B

Resisténcia Euroindy 0,880 Km
Treinos 20-10-2018 17:27.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
21 51.749 +1.077 18:27:20.760
22 51.663 +0.991 18:28:12.423
23 50.886 +0.214 18:29:03.309
24 51.691 +1.019 18:29:55.000
25 57.681 +7.009 18:30:52.681
26 50.964 +0.292 18:31:43.645
27 51.213 +0.541 18:32:34.858
28 50.692 +0.020 18:33:25.550
29 51.258 +0.586 18:34:16.808
30 51.226 +0.554 18:35:08.034
31 50.951 +0.279 18:35:58.985
32 51.066 +0.394 18:36:50.051
33 50.672 - 18:37:40.723
34 52.449 +1.777 18:38:33.172
(28) Piter and Brake
1 52.602 -2:57.230 18:09:16.884
2 51.569 -2:58.263 18:10:08.453
3 50.593 -2:59.239 18:10:59.046
4 50.763 -2:59.069 18:11:49.809
5 50.647 -2:59.185 18:12:40.456
6 51.412 -2:58.420 18:13:31.868
7 50.368 -2:59.464 18:14:22.236
8 50.158 -2:59.674 18:15:12.394
9 50.184 -2:59.648 18:16:02.578
10 50.614 -2:59.218 18:16:53.192
1 49.959 -2:59.873 18:17:43.151
12 50.138 -2:59.694 18:18:33.289
13 50.028 -2:59.804 18:19:23.317
14 50.693 -2:59.139 18:20:14.010
15 50.743 -2:59.089 18:21:04.753
16 49.967 -2:59.865 18:21:54.720
17 50.225 -2:59.607 18:22:44.945
18 50.087 -2:59.745 18:23:35.032
19 1:16.453 -2:33.379 18:24:51.485
20 58.293 -2:51.539 18:25:49.778
21 50.452 -2:59.380 18:26:40.230
22 49.977 -2:59.855 18:27:30.207
23 50.445 -2:59.387 18:28:20.652
24 50.577 -2:59.255 18:29:11.229
25 57.313 -2:52.519 18:30:08.542
26 50.724 -2:59.108 18:30:59.266
27 51.087 -2:58.745 18:31:50.353
28 50.311 -2:59.521 18:32:40.664
29 50.161 -2:59.671 18:33:30.825
30 50.259 -2:59.573 18:34:21.084
31 50.554 -2:59.278 18:35:11.638
32 50.577 -2:59.255 18:36:02.215
33 49.832 -3:00.000 18:36:52.047
34 49.844 -2:59.988 18:37:41.891
35 50.152 -2:59.680 18:38:32.043

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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